N12000008558

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
, ,
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



300168729933

09/11/12--01010--003 **70.00

ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

.

alis i

COVER LETTER

RECEIVED

12 AUG 13 PM 3: 14

SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Sunc	coast Co-op			_
Document:	#W120000	ename- <u>mustincl</u> 03743 —PA]	D in full	
Enclosed is an original	and one (1) copy of the Artic	les of Incorporation and	d a check for :	
₹70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate	
		ADDITIONAL C	OPY REQUIRED	
FROM	Eric Stewart	nted or typed)	12 SEP SECRET FALLAW	
3152 finch drive			SEP - 5 THE ECRETARY OF STATE	FILED 2: 39
holiday, FL 34690 City, State & Zip			LORIDA	?: <u>3</u> 9
	727-271-2754 3152 finc Paytigne Tele	ephone number		
	suncoastcoop@			

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)



RECEIVED

12 SEP -6 AM 10: 35

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 14, 2012

ERIC STEWART 3152 FINCH DRIVE HOLIDAY, FL 34690

SUBJECT: SUNCOAST CO-OP Ref. Number: W12000042178

We have received your document for SUNCOAST CO-OP, however, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please send a check or money order payable to the Department of State.

The fees for profit and nonprofit, domestic or foreign are as follows:

Filings Fees: \$35.00
Registered Agent
Designation \$35.00
Certified Copy \$8.75
Certificate of Status \$8.75

The name must contain a word that will clearly indicate that it is a corporation. Such words include: CORPORATION, CORP., COMPANY, CO., INC., and INCORPORATED.

The document must contain written acceptance by the registered agent, (i.e. "I hereby am familiar with and accept the duties and responsibilities as Registered Agent.)

Section 607.0120(6)(b), or 617.0120(6)(b), Florida Statutes, requires that articles of incorporation be executed by an incorporator.

I could find no record of this entity being received in our office with the W# you gave us or by the name or by the person who sent it in. If you can get us a copy of the cancelled check (front and back) I can search a little further for the money.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Diane Cushing

Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor

Letter Number: 112A00020886

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit-

	poration shall be:	1	
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address		Mailing address, if different is:
	3152 finch drive		Manning about 655, 11 miles east 15.
	holiday, FL 34690		
ARTICLE III	PURPOSE		
	nich the corporation is organized is:		·
Suncoast Co-Opsound, to foster	o's Mission is to build long-term trade part mutually beneficial relationships between	farmers and co	re economically just and environmentally onsumers and to demonstrate, through our ore equitable, democratic and sustainable
ARTICLE IV	MANNER OF ELECTION The manner in	n which the direct	ors are elected and appointed:
The Board of Director	s shall be composed of nine directors, elected of the Cooperative. All members have one vote and harmonic and the Cooperative. All members have one vote and harmonic and the cooperative.	oid equal property ri	
	le: Audrey Hart Co-President		ile:Barbara Sullo Co-President
Address:	New Port Richey, FL 34653	Address:. 	NEW PORT RICHEY
Name and Tit	le:Rick Blouin Co-President .	Name and Tit	tle: Eric Stewart Co-President
Address:	2304 Islander (4	Address:	3152 finch drive
	PAIN HARADA, FL 34683	_	Holiday, FL 34690
Name and Tit	le:	Name and Tit	lle:
Address:		Addr e ss: 	
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		70 70
he <u>name and Flor</u>	ida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) o	f the registered as	المسام الماري
Name: Address:	Eric Stewart 3152 Finch drive	_	골프 및 기
Address:	Holiday, FL. 34690	-	ANSSET AN
RTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	_	THE PLANT
he <u>name and addr</u>	ress of the Incorporator is:		ORIDE ORIDE
Name:	Eric Stewart	_	DF 30
Address:	3152 Finch Drive Holiday, FL, 34690	-	· · · ·
Iasina heen name	d as registered agent to accept service of proc	– ess for the above	e stated corporation at the place designated in t
	illiar with and accept the appointment as register		
			0/1/2 2
	2 Shows		4/1/0012

Required Signature of Incorporator